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SCHOOL WIN LOSS TIE POINTS

Northwood 6 0 3 21
Meeker 1 Northwood 1 Meeker 6 1 2 20  

Meridian 2 Mill Creek 3 Meridian 4 5 0 12
Cedar Heights 1 Mattson  1 Cedar Heights 3 2 3 12

Mill Creek 3 4 2 11
Canyon Ridge 2 6 0 6
Mattson 0 6 2 2

Mill Creek 5 Canyon Ridge 2
Northwood 0 Cedar Heights 0

Mattson 2 Meridian 3
Meridian 4 1 Northwood 6 Mill Creek 1

Mill Creek 1 3 Meridian 1 Meeker 5
Canyon Ridge 1 3 Cedar Heights 3 Canyon Ridge 2

Cedar Heights 0 Meeker 4
Canyon Ridge 4 Mattson 1

Meridian 0 Northwood 3
Northwood 2 0 Meridian 1 Northwood 7

 Cedar Heights 4 Canyon Ridge 0 Mill Creek 0 Meeker 5
Meeker 4 Mill Creek 3 Mattson 3 Canyon Ridge 4

Mattson 2 Mill Creek 2
Meeker 0 Meridian 2

Northwood 5 Canyon Ridge 0
Canyon Ridge 2 Meridian 3 Meeker 3 Northwood 3

Mattson 0 Meeker 5 Mill Creek 3 Meridian 2
Mill Creek 1 Cedar Heights 1 Mattson 0 Cedar Heights 1

VARSITY BOYS SOCCER 

NORTHWOOD

CONGRATULATIONS

CHAMPIONS

Monday, September 18

Friday, September 22

Friday, September 29

Monday, September 25

Meeker

Monday, October 9

Friday, September 15

2023
KENT MIDDLE SCHOOL LEAGUE

VARSITY BOYS SOCCER STANDINGS

Friday, October 20

Cedar Heights
Northwood

Mattson
Monday, October 2

Friday, October 13

Monday, October 16


